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PRICES OF COTTON
Mahato Shri Narahari;Roy Shri Nripendra Nath

Will the Minister of TEXTILES be pleased to state:

(a) whether the prices of cotton in the country are higher than that some of its neighbouring countries;

(b) if so, the details thereof;

(c) whether the Indian mills are fulfilling their requirement by purchasing cotton from abroad in view of its lower price;

(d) if so, the details thereof; and

(e) the manner in which it has affected purchase of cotton in the country?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF TEXTILES(SMT. PANABAAKA LAKSHMI)

(a): No Madam.

(b): Does not arise in view of (a) above.

(c): No, Madam.

(d) & (e): Do not arise in view of (c) above.
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